
Rider Total

1) Kajsa Christina Brandt 34
1) Lea Høybye 34
3) Amanda Hogart 33
3) Karen Houge 33
5) Linn Prime 29
6) Ebba Ardbring 27

6) Hedda Stadheim 27
8) Amanda Bryngelsson 24
9) Isabelle Knuttson 23

10) Jeanette Hyving 22
10) Madelene Holst 22
12) Emilie Egesby Wehding 21

13) Emilie Sanders 15
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Carried Grand
Rider Total Forward Total

1) Amanda Hogart 35 33 68
2) Lea Høybye 33 34 67
3) Karen Houge 33 33 66
4) Kajsa Christina Brandt 30 34 64
5) Ebba Ardbring 31 27 58
6) Linn Prime 26 29 55

7) Amanda Bryngelsson 30 24 54
8) Emilie Egesby Wehding 27 21 48
8) Hedda Stadheim 21 27 48

10) Jeanette Hyving 23 22 45
11) Madelene Holst 18 22 40
12) Isabelle Knuttson 15 23 38

13) Emilie Sanders 19 15 34
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Carried Grand
Rider Total Forward Total

1) Amanda Hogart 36 68 104
2) Kajsa Christina Brandt 33 64 97
3) Lea Høybye 28 67 95
4) Ebba Ardbring 36 58 94
5) Karen Houge 25 66 91
6) Amanda Bryngelsson 31 54 85

7) Linn Prime 20 55 75
7) Emilie Egesby Wehding 27 48 75
9) Hedda Stadheim 24 48 72

10) Jeanette Hyving 24 45 69
11) Madelene Holst 26 40 66
12) Emilie Sanders 22 34 56

13) Isabelle Knuttson 12 38 50
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